
LOT 74
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

RITCHIE DAVID H & TAMMI J
96008 SEA BREEZE WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0074-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

04/03/2023 DJ 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

489,785
52,497

300,000
842,282
183,186
659,096

HX HB 50,722
608,374
842,282

0

820,513

2495/1566 9/10/2021 WD Q I 02 799,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EYES DOUGLAS J & PATR

RITCHIE DAVID H & T

2232/1267 10/19/2018 WD Q I 02 539,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D S WARE HOMES LLC

EYES DOUGLAS J & PA
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22011181 SWIM POOL 0 07/21/2022

B1810579 CO ISSUED 0 10/19/2018

B1803683 NEW CONSTR 333,979 04/11/2018

2022HX Base Yr

96008 SEA BREEZE WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,917 109.5570 173.10 504,933 2018 2018 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2505

BAS 2,505 100 2018 2,505 420,608

FGR 542 55 2018 298 50,036

FOP 34 30 2018 10 1,679

FOP 200 30 2018 60 10,074

FST 64 55 2018 35 5,877

PTO 28 5 2018 1 168

PTO 32 5 2018 2 336

PTO 120 5 2018 6 1,008

3,525 2,917 489,785

PTO=[YR=2018] W7 BAS=[YR=2018] N13 FST=[YR=2018] N8
PTO=[YR=2018] N4 W8 S4 E8 $ W8 S8 E8$ W8 N8 W19 PTO=[YR=2018]
W20 S6 FOP=[YR=2018] S10 E20 N10 W20 $ E20 N6$ S16 W20 S49
E11 FOP=[YR=2018] S2 E10 N2 W1 N2 W7 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E7 S2 E7
FGR=[YR=2018] E5 S5 E22 N21 W27 S16 $ N16 E27 N24 W7 N4$ S4
E7 N4$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,003.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 9,729

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 66.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 640

3 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2018 2018 3 98 1,960

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 336.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2024 2023 98 27,989

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 480.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,800

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 252.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,520

7 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 144.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2024 2023 99 4,562

8 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 99 297

52,497

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


